
UNACAST . COM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Casey's General Stores

Brookshire's Grocery Company

Piggly Wiggly

Food City

Ingles Markets

Kangaroo Express

Acme Markets

Stripes Convenience Stores

ALDI

IGA

Circle K

Food Lion

Jewel-Osco

Corner Store

Hy-Vee

Price Chopper Supermarkets

Wawa

Valero Convenience Stores

Pick 'n Save

Weis Markets

Save-A-Lot

Winn Dixie

Hannaford Supermarkets

Schnucks

Kroger

Publix

34.7%

31.1%

25.7%

17.9%

17.7%

17.3%

14.6%

12.4%

11.3%

9.4%

5.4%

5.3%

4.5%

4.0%

2.8%

0.0%

-0.6%

-1.3%

-2.4%

-2.7%

-6.5%

-6.7%

-6.7%

-7.5%

-8.4%

-8.9%

Check-out:  
52 Grocers ranked  
by foot traffic recovery

©2021 Unacast All Rights Reserved

BASED ON A NATIONAL STUDY OF YTD VISITS IN 2021 VS 2020FEB 2021

RANK BRAND FOOT TRAFFIC  
IN 2021 VS 2020

TALKTOUS@UNACAST . COM

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Giant Eagle

Cumberland Farms

H-E-B Grocery

Cub Foods

Harris Teeter

Stop & Shop

Wegmans

7-Eleven

Smith's Food & Drug Stores

Giant Food

ShopRite

Albertsons

Market Basket

King Soopers

Fry's Food & Drug Stores

Safeway

Sprouts Farmers Market

WinCo Foods

Trader Joe's

Whole Foods Market

Stater Bros. Markets

Grocery Outlet

Smart & Final

Food 4 Less

Vons

Ralphs

-9.8%

-10.6%

-13.7%

-14.3%

-14.9%

-16.2%

-16.7%

-17.2%

-17.5%

-17.5%

-18.0%

-18.2%

-21.8%

-22.6%

-25.3%

-26.5%

-26.7%

-29.4%

-35.4%

-37.1%

-37.9%

-38.7%

-48.1%

-51.8%

-52.4%

-54.3%

RANK BRAND FOOT TRAFFIC  
IN 2021 VS 2020

https://www.unacast.com

