## unacast.

## Check-out: 52 Grocers ranked by foot traffic recovery

## BASED ON A NATIONAL STUDY OF YTD VISITS IN 2021 VS 2020

RANK BRAND		FOOT TRAFFIC IN 2021 VS 2020	RANK	BRAND	FOOT TRAFFIC IN 2021 VS 2020
1	Casey's General Stores	34.7%	27	Giant Eagle	-9.8%
2	Brookshire's Grocery Company	31.1%	28	Cumberland Farms	-10.6%
3	Piggly Wiggly	25.7%	29	H-E-B Grocery	-13.7%
4	Food City	17.9%	30	Cub Foods	-14.3%
5	Ingles Markets	17.7%	31	Harris Teeter	-14.9%
6	Kangaroo Express	17.3%	32	Stop & Shop	-16.2%
7	Acme Markets	14.6%	33	Wegmans	-16.7%
8	Stripes Convenience Stores	12.4%	34	7-Eleven	-17.2%
9	ALDI	11.3%	35	Smith's Food & Drug Stores	-17.5%
10	IGA	9.4%	36	Giant Food	-17.5%
11	Circle K	5.4%	37	ShopRite	-18.0%
12	Food Lion	5.3%	38	Albertsons	-18.2%
13	Jewel-Osco	4.5%	39	Market Basket	-21.8%
14	Corner Store	4.0%	40	King Soopers	-22.6%
15	Hy-Vee	2.8%	41	Fry's Food & Drug Stores	-25.3%
16	Price Chopper Supermarkets	0.0%	42	Safeway	-26.5%
17	Wawa	-0.6%	43	Sprouts Farmers Market	-26.7%
18	Valero Convenience Stores	-1.3%	44	WinCo Foods	-29.4%
19	Pick 'n Save	-2.4%	45	Trader Joe's	-35.4%
20	Weis Markets	-2.7%	46	Whole Foods Market	-37.1%
21	Save-A-Lot	-6.5%	47	Stater Bros. Markets	-37.9%
22	Winn Dixie	-6.7%	48	Grocery Outlet	-38.7%
23	Hannaford Supermarkets	-6.7%	49	Smart & Final	-48.1%
24	Schnucks	-7.5%	50	Food 4 Less	-51.8%
25	Kroger	-8.4%	51	Vons	-52.4%
26	Publix	-8.9%	52	Ralphs	-54.3%